

MACT No. 284/19

10.02.2020

Present:- None for the petitioner.
Respondent no. 1 in person.
Ld. Proxy Counsel for the respondent no. 3.

Time again sought on behalf of respondent no. 3 to file reply.
Last and final opportunity is granted. Reply be filed within a week.

Re-list the matter for reply of R3 / framing of issues / PE on
18.04.2020.

(SHUCHI LALER)
PO-MACT/SHD/KKD
10.02.2020